
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik

05.05.2022 1000m M 2011 IGOR DUCHOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 04:11,7
05.05.2022 1000m M 2012 MICHAŁ BEREZOWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 04:40,0
05.05.2022 300m K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA SP MIESZKOWICE 55,14
05.05.2022 300m K 2009 MARIA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 60,08
05.05.2022 300m K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 62,34
05.05.2022 300m K 2010 JUDYTA WITKIEWICZ SP MORYŃ 56,11
05.05.2022 300m K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA SP MORYŃ 57,93
05.05.2022 300m K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 64,34
05.05.2022 300m K 2010 MARTA MIKOŁAJEK SP MORYŃ 68,95
05.05.2022 300m K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 68,95
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 JOLANTA LEWANDOWSKA SP MORYŃ 62,93
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 JULIANNA SKUKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 64,60
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 LENA ADAMCZUK SP MIESZKOWICE 65,35
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ SP MORYŃ 68,95
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 HANNA SROKA SP MIESZKOWICE 71,03
05.05.2022 300m K 2011 IGA SZACHNOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 72,94
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 OLIWIA CHODYNIECKA SP MIESZKOWICE 67,39
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 ELIZA CHYZA SP MIESZKOWICE 69,78
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 LENA IWANIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 76,81
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 AMELIA ROSIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 77,14
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 LENA KALEMBA SP MIESZKOWICE 78,51
05.05.2022 300m K 2012 WERONIKA KUPKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 80,56
05.05.2022 300m M 2009 JAROSŁAW NIEDŹWIECKI SP MIESZKOWICE 58,62
05.05.2022 300m M 2010 GIANNIS PODGÓRNY SP MORYŃ 56,14
05.05.2022 300m M 2011 BARTŁOMIEJ KURKOWSKI SP MORYŃ 56,68
05.05.2022 300m M 2011 JAKUB CHOROSZY SP MIESZKOWICE 60,87
05.05.2022 300m M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI SP MORYŃ 68,97
05.05.2022 300m M 2012 MIKOŁAJ LISOWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 65,94
05.05.2022 300m M 2014 JAKUB PIETRALCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 70,27
05.05.2022 600m K 2009 SOFIIA HOLEVA SP MIESZKOWICE 02:13,6
05.05.2022 600m K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 02:24,8
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 ADRIANNA URBAŃSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 8,94
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS SP 2 CHOJNA 9,18
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 JULIA GIL SP 2 CHOJNA 9,46
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 9,50
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 SYLWIA KALICIAK SP 3 GRYFINO 9,53
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 JULIA ŻUKOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 9,95
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 MALWINA KRZYSZOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 10,66
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 OLIWIA GOGÓL SP 3 GRYFINO 10,67
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 EMILIA MAJEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,83
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 MAJA KONDRACKA SP 2 GRYFINO 10,86
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,02
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 VANESSA LUZEŃCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,15
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 LENA PAWLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,43
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 AMELIA SZCZEPANOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,48
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 AMELIA PEŁKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,65
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 OLIWIA BRODA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,66
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 ZUZANNA JAZUKIEWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 12,20
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 MAJA ŚWIRBUT SP GARDNO 12,43
05.05.2022 60m K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA SP 2 GRYFINO 13,56
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 9,09
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 MAJA KAWICKA SP 1 GRYFINO 9,44
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 9,71
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 MAJA ŻABICKA 9,88
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 9,90
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,06
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,09

MIASTO - GRYFINO



05.05.2022 60m K 2010 ALA STACHERA SP WIDUCHOWA 10,11
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO SP MORYŃ 10,12
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 10,16
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 10,30
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 NADIA JASIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 10,41
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO SP 3 GRYFINO 10,58
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 LENA ALLERT SP MIESZKOWICE 10,82
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH SP MIESZKOWICE 10,87
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO SP 3 GRYFINO 10,92
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 NADIA GOŁĄB SP MIESZKOWICE 11,01
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,03
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 KLAUDIA PAWŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,07
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 LENA BARTCZAK SP MIESZKOWICE 11,18
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 JAGODA PODWORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,20
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 KAROLINA PONOMARENKO SP 2 GRYFINO 11,30
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,37
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,57
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 JULIA SOKOŁOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,69
05.05.2022 60m K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC SP 3 GRYFINO 12,99
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 MAJA GOLISOWICZ SP 3 GRYFINO 9,03
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 HELENA SCHMIDT SP 3 GRYFINO 10,01
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 MAJA GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 10,18
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 MAJA SZYMAŃSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 10,30
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 10,32
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 ALICJA OTTO SP 3 GRYFINO 10,61
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,76
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 HANNA STAROSTA SP 3 GRYFINO 10,86
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 MARTA PRZYGRODZKA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,00
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,01
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 11,03
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,11
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 OLWIA SIENKIEWICZ SP GARDNO 11,30
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 ANTONINA MEDYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,37
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 NICOLE JEDNITZKI SP 1 GRYFINO 11,40
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,46
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 GABRYSIA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 11,49
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 TATIANA BEREHOVA SP 1 GRYFINO 11,50
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 WIKTORIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,54
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 11,67
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 EWA KOWALSKA SP GARDNO 11,68
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 KATARZYNA DORAWA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,78
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 GABRYSIA DOŁĘGA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,94
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 GABRYSIA DOŁĘGA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,15
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 HANNA NOSAL SP MIESZKOWICE 12,67
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 HANNA WALUS SP 3 GRYFINO 12,77
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 13,07
05.05.2022 60m K 2011 ALICJA ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 13,79
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 HANNA JANICKA SP 3 GRYFINO 10,20
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 LENA KOPACZEL SP MIESZKOWICE 10,48
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 MILENA DROŹDZIEL SP 3 GRYFINO 10,51
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 10,62
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 ANIELA PIETRALCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 10,84
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 11,02
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 JULIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,49
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 ZOFIA ŻŁOBICKA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,52
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 NATALIA WÓJCIK SP 3 GRYFINO 11,93
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 LIDIA MARTINKA SP 3 GRYFINO 12,44
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 WANDA BORUCH SP 3 GRYFINO 12,51
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 OLIWIA BUJAK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,55



05.05.2022 60m K 2012 HANNA WALCZAK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,59
05.05.2022 60m K 2012 MARIA KALIN SP 3 GRYFINO 13,17
05.05.2022 60m K 2013 LARISA JANKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 9,89
05.05.2022 60m K 2013 LUCJA KUJAWA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,10
05.05.2022 60m K 2013 LENA RADKE SP WIDUCHOWA 11,60
05.05.2022 60m K 2013 MARTA STACHÓW SP 3 GRYFINO 12,20
05.05.2022 60m K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,86
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 ANASTAZJA LEWANDOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,86
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 IDA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,96
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 ALICJA NOWACZYK SP 3 GRYFINO 12,81
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 ALICJA KĘDLARSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 13,20
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 LENA KĘDRA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,49
05.05.2022 60m K 2014 HANNA PRZEWŁOKA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,83
05.05.2022 60m K 2015 HANNA ZIĘTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 13,40

05.05.2022
60m K 2015 MAJA BUJAK PRZEDSZKOLE 3 

GRYFINO
13,41

05.05.2022 60m M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ SP 2 GRYFINO 8,63
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 8,89
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 MATEUSZ KROPIELNICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 8,96
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 PRZEMYSŁAW GĄGOLIŃSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 8,99
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 WIKTOR PAWLISIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 9,22
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 9,30
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 TOMASZ ZABADAŁA SP 2 GRYFINO 9,46
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 DOROTA NOWAK SP GARDNO 10,27
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 10,41
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 KRYSPIN ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,50
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 10,68
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI SP MORYŃ 12,48
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 FILIP WAJMIROWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 13,20
05.05.2022 60m M 2009 JAKUB LINKIEWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 14,21
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 9,83
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW SP CHWARSTNICA 9,88
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK SP MORYŃ 10,00
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK SP MORYŃ 10,20
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 10,24
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 FILIP GĄTAREK SP MORYŃ 10,36
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 ANTONI KOSTRZEWA SP MORYŃ 10,61
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 MARCEL BUDZISZEWSKI SP MORYŃ 10,97
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 KACPER PAJESTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,05
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL SP 2 GRYFINO 11,05
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 FILIP ZDUNEK SP MORYŃ 11,46
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 JAKUB KOMIN SP MIESZKOWICE 11,66
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 11,73
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 11,77
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 JAKUB KOŚCIELNY SP MORYŃ 11,93
05.05.2022 60m M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 14,05
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 OSKAR RÓŻYCKI SP 2 CHOJNA 9,21
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 9,23
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 MACIEJ KWIECIEŃ-IZDEBSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 9,50
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 MACIEJ RUTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 10,05
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 10,12
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 11,19
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH SP MORYŃ 11,30
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 MATEUSZ SOSZKA SP 3 GRYFINO 11,67
05.05.2022 60m M 2012 MARCEL KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 10,41
05.05.2022 60m M 2012 WOJCIECH PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 10,47
05.05.2022 60m M 2012 TYMOTEUSZ PODYMA SP 2 CHOJNA 11,06
05.05.2022 60m M 2012 KACPER ZAUCHA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,27

05.05.2022
60m M 2012 PAWEŁ SZCZERBIŃSKI-

GODLEWSKI
SP 1 GRYFINO 12,07



05.05.2022 60m M 2012 SZYMON KĘDLARSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 15,90
05.05.2022 60m M 2013 KACPER KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 10,88
05.05.2022 60m M 2013 JULIAN SAWICKI SP 3 GRYFINO 11,49
05.05.2022 60m M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 11,84
05.05.2022 60m M 2013 NIKODEM KIEŁBASA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,87
05.05.2022 60m M 2013 BARTOSZ ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 12,54
05.05.2022 60m M 2014 FILIP GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 11,36
05.05.2022 60m M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN SP 2 GRYFINO 11,74

05.05.2022
60m M 2017 MATEUSZ PASTERNAK PRZEDSZKOLE 2 

GRYFINO
15,83

05.05.2022 60m M 2011 KACPER RATAŃCZUK SP MORYŃ 11,47
05.05.2022 60m M 2011 ARKADIUSZ TRZOP SP MORYŃ 12,60
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 JULIA ŻUKOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 8,85
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 7,66
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 MALWINA RACZYKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 7,61
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 ZOFIA SZYMAŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 7,50
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 MAJA MAZURKIEWICZ SP MIESZKOWICE 7,13
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK SP 2 GRYFINO 6,43
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 ROZALIA PAWLIK SP GARDNO 6,24
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 DOROTA NOWAK SP GARDNO 6,15
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 MARIA GRĘDA SP MIESZKOWICE 6,04
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 LENA GOŁĄB SP MIESZKOWICE 5,96
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 LENA PAWLAK SP MIESZKOWICE 5,85
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 MAJA ŚWIRBUT SP GARDNO 4,75
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA SP 2 GRYFINO 4,60
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 ZUZANNA JAZUKIEWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 4,52
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 EMILIA MAJEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 4,07
05.05.2022 pk K 2009 AMELIA SZCZEPANOWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,74
05.05.2022 pk M 2009 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 5,63
05.05.2022 pk M 2009 KRYSPIN ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 5,32
05.05.2022 pk M 2009 JAKUB LINKIEWICZ SP 2 GRYFINO 5,15
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 ALEKSANDRA STAWICKA SP 3 GRYFINO 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK SP 2 CHOJNA 19,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK SP 2 CHOJNA 19,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 19,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 HANNA KRUK SP 2 GRYFINO 18,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 NADIA JASIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 17,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 NADIA JASIŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 17,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 ZOFIA BEDNARCZYK SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 KLAUDIA PAWŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 KLAUDIA PAWŁOWSKA SP 2 CHOJNA 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 NADIA GOŁĄB SP MIESZKOWICE 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK SP 2 GRYFINO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC SP 3 GRYFINO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 LENA BARTCZAK SP MIESZKOWICE 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 JULIA RADKE SP WIDUCHOWA 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 WERONIKA IWKO SP 3 GRYFINO 11,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2010 JULIA MILER SP 3 GRYFINO 10,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 MARTYNA PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 HANNA STAROSTA SP 3 GRYFINO 18,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 HANNA STAROSTA SP 3 GRYFINO 18,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 HANNA SROKA SP MIESZKOWICE 18,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 EWA KOWALSKA SP GARDNO 16,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 EWA KOWALSKA SP GARDNO 16,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 IGA SZACHNOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 16,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 KLARA CIEŚLA SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 GABRYSIA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 14,00



05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 OLIWIA SIENKIEWICZ SP GARDNO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 OLIWIA SIENKIEWICZ SP GARDNO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 GABRYSIA ŻYGADŁO SP GARDNO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 JULIA PANCYK SP 2 GRYFINO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 OLIWIA ZABŁOCKA SP 3 GRYFINO 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 GABRYSIA DOŁĘGA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 ALICJA ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2011 NIKOLA ZGOBIK SP 2 GRYFINO 10,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 ANIELA PIETRALCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 17,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 ELIZA CHYZA SP MIESZKOWICE 17,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 ZOFIA ŻŁOBICKA SP MIESZKOWICE 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 LENA KALEMBA SP MIESZKOWICE 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 LENA IWANIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 14,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2012 OLIWIA CHODYNIECKA SP MIESZKOWICE 11,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2014 LENA KĘDRA SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp K 2015 HANNA ZIĘTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 10,00

05.05.2022
rpp K 2015 MAJA BUJAK PRZEDSZKOLE 3 

GRYFINO
7,00

05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 FILIP GĄTAREK SP MORYŃ 43,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 FILIP ZDUNEK SP MORYŃ 38,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 30,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 KACPER ŁAZĘCKI SP 2 GRYFINO 30,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL SP 2 GRYFINO 28,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK SP MORYŃ 25,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 JAKUB KOŚCIELNY SP MORYŃ 25,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR SP 2 GRYFINO 19,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2010 ANTONI BAŁUSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 30,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 29,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KRZYSZTOF CHĘŚ SP 2 GRYFINO 29,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH SP MORYŃ 29,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 MACIEJ KWIECIEŃ-IZDEBSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 27,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KSAWERY MIKULSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 26,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KSAWERY MIKULSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 26,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 JAKUB CHOROSZY SP MIESZKOWICE 25,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 IGOR DUCHOWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 16,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 KRYSTIAN BOSAK SP CHWARSTNICA 11,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 MARCEL KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 25,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 TYMOTEUSZ PODYMA SP 2 CHOJNA 23,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 TYMOTEUSZ PODYMA SP 2 CHOJNA 23,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 WOJCIECH PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 WOJCIECH PASEK SP 2 CHOJNA 20,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 MIKOŁAJ LISOWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 19,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 MICHAŁ BEREZOWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 18,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2012 SZYMON KĘDLARSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 16,00

05.05.2022
rpp M 2012 PAWEŁ SZCZERBIŃSKI-

GODLEWSKI
SP 1 GRYFINO 11,00

05.05.2022 rpp M 2013 KACPER KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 22,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2013 KACPER KARKOWSKI SP 2 CHOJNA 22,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2013 BARTOSZ IWKO SP 3 GRYFINO 15,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2013 WIKTOR ZABŁOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 13,00
05.05.2022 rpp M 2011 ARKADIUSZ TRZOP SP MORYŃ 20,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 ADRIANNA URBAŃSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 4,20
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 JULIA GIL SP 2 CHOJNA 4,14
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO SP MIESZKOWICE 3,63
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,30
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 MALWINA KRZYSZOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,30
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 NATALIA BRODACKA SP CHWARSTNICA 3,24



05.05.2022 swd K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,17
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 VANESSA LUZEŃCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 3,10
05.05.2022 swd K 2009 SOFIIA HOLEVA SP MIESZKOWICE 2,74
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 DARIA SMULSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 4,28
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MAJA KAWICKA SP 1 GRYFINO 4,02
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH SP MIESZKOWICE 4,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH SP 3 GRYFINO 3,80
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MAJA ŻABICKA 3,74
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 ALICJA STACHERA SP WIDUCHOWA 3,72
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO SP MORYŃ 3,58
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA SP MORYŃ 3,54
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK SP 2 GRYFINO 3,48
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 LENA ALLERT SP MIESZKOWICE 3,40
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MAJA WŁOCH SP WIDUCHOWA 3,28
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 JUDYTA WITKIEWICZ SP 3 GRYFINO 3,26
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 3,25
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MARTA MIKOŁAJEK SP MORYŃ 3,23
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE SP 2 GRYFINO 3,20
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA SP MORYŃ 3,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 KAROLINA PONOMARENKO SP 2 GRYFINO 2,84
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 WANESA SOWUL SP 2 CHOJNA 2,82
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 JULIA SOKOŁOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,80
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 JULIA RADKE SP WIDUCHOWA 2,77
05.05.2022 swd K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC SP 3 GRYFINO 2,34
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 MAJA GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 3,78
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 MAJA GOLISOWICZ SP 3 GRYFINO 3,75
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,73
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA SP 2 GRYFINO 3,61
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 MAJA SZYMAŃSKA SP 1 GRYFINO 3,43
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 HELENA SCHMIDT SP 3 GRYFINO 3,37
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 MARTA PRZYGRODZKA SP 2 CHOJNA 3,32
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 JULIANNA SKUKOWSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,30
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 JOLANTA LEWANDOWSKA SP MORYŃ 3,21
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 NICOLE JEDNITZKI SP 1 GRYFINO 3,17
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 TATIANA BEREHOVA SP 1 GRYFINO 3,11
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 WIKTORIA GRZEGORSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,09
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 ANTONINA MEDYŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,04
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ SP MORYŃ 3,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 KATARZYNA DORAWA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,92
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 LENA ADAMCZUK SP MIESZKOWICE 2,92
05.05.2022 swd K 2011 HANNA NOSAL SP MIESZKOWICE 2,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 HANNA JANICKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,55
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 LIDIA MARTINKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,28
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 LENA KOPACZEL SP MIESZKOWICE 3,10
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR SP 3 GRYFINO 3,00
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 MILENA DROŹDZIEL SP 3 GRYFINO 2,97
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 NATALIA WÓJCIK SP 3 GRYFINO 2,96
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK SP 3 GRYFINO 2,82
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 WANDA BORUCH SP 3 GRYFINO 2,70
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 OLIWIA BUJAK SP 3 GRYFINO 2,54
05.05.2022 swd K 2012 AMELIA ROSIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 2,50
05.05.2022 swd K 2013 LARISA JANKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 3,04
05.05.2022 swd K 2013 LENA ZASADA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,62
05.05.2022 swd K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,42
05.05.2022 swd K 2013 MARTA STACHÓW SP CHWARSTNICA 2,30
05.05.2022 swd K 2014 IDA BABIŃSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 2,53
05.05.2022 swd K 2014 ALICJA NOWACZYK SP 3 GRYFINO 2,50
05.05.2022 swd K 2014 ALICJA KĘDLARSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 2,36
05.05.2022 swd K 2014 HANNA PRZEWŁOKA SP 3 GRYFINO 1,90



05.05.2022 swd K 2014 WERONIKA KUPKOWSKA SP 3 GRYFINO 1,80

05.05.2022
swd K 2016 INGA URBAŃSKA PRZEDSZKOLE 2 

GRYFINO
2,20

05.05.2022 swd K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO SP 3 GRYFINO 3,26
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 PRZEMYSŁAW GĄGOLIŃSKI SP 2 GRYFINO 4,66
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ SP 2 GRYFINO 4,60
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 BŁAŻEJ KUJAWA SP 2 GRYFINO 4,40
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 WIKTOR PAWLISIAK SP MIESZKOWICE 4,20
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 4,18
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA SP MIESZKOWICE 4,06
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 MATEUSZ KROPIELNICKI SP 2 CHOJNA 3,78
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK SP MIESZKOWICE 3,64
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 JAROSŁAW NIEDŹWIECKI SP MIESZKOWICE 2,98
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 FILIP WAJMIROWSKI SP MIESZKOWICE 2,46
05.05.2022 swd M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI SP MORYŃ 2,30
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI SP MORYŃ 3,76
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW SP CHWARSTNICA 3,70
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,68
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 MACIEJ RUTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,53
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK SP MORYŃ 3,52
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 GIANNIS PODGÓRNY SP MORYŃ 3,46
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 MARCEL BUDZISZEWSKI SP MORYŃ 3,20
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 ANTONI KOSTRZEWA SP MORYŃ 3,17
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 KACPER PAJESTKA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,06
05.05.2022 swd M 2010 JAKUB KOMIN SP MIESZKOWICE 2,97
05.05.2022 swd M 2011 OSKAR RÓŻYCKI SP 2 CHOJNA 4,00
05.05.2022 swd M 2011 MACIEJ KWIECIEŃ-IZDEBSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 3,40
05.05.2022 swd M 2011 BARTŁOMIEJ KURKOWSKI SP MORYŃ 2,67
05.05.2022 swd M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI SP MORYŃ
05.05.2022 swd M 2012 KACPER ZAUCHA SP MIESZKOWICE 3,50
05.05.2022 swd M 2013 JULIAN SAWICKI SP 3 GRYFINO 2,90
05.05.2022 swd M 2013 BARTOSZ ZIELIŃSKI SP 3 GRYFINO 2,52
05.05.2022 swd M 2013 NIKODEM KIEŁBASA SP MIESZKOWICE 2,45
05.05.2022 swd M 2014 FILIP GAWRON SP MIESZKOWICE 2,80
05.05.2022 swd M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN SP 2 GRYFINO 2,47
05.05.2022 swd M 2014 DANULO MAHUN SP 3 GRYFINO 2,40
05.05.2022 swd M 2014 JAKUB PIETRALCZYK SP MIESZKOWICE 2,40
05.05.2022 swd M 2014 FILIP OCHOCKI SP 3 GRYFINO 2,32
05.05.2022 swd M 2011 KACPER RATAŃCZUK SP MORYŃ 2,80
05.05.2022 swz K 2009 OLIWIA GOGÓL SP 3 GRYFINO 1,15
05.05.2022 swz K 2009 OLIWIA BRODA SP 3 GRYFINO 0,90
05.05.2022 swz K 2010 ALEKSANDRA STAWICKA SP 3 GRYFINO 1,15
05.05.2022 swz K 2011 ALICJA OTTO SP 3 GRYFINO 1,10
05.05.2022 swz K 2011 HELENA GÓRECKA SP 3 GRYFINO 1,05
05.05.2022 swz K 2011 HANNA WALUS SP 3 GRYFINO 1,00


